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St. Thomas’ Juniors After School Sports, Gymnastics and Dance Clubs 
 
Dear Parent / Carer, 
 

How to book and pay 
 
All bookings and payments will now be made through our new online booking platform. 
The coaches will not be able to take any cash or cheques. 

 
Bookings for the Afterschool clubs can only be made online by visiting the link below: 
 
https://primaryscl.coordinate.cloud/event/73142 
 
 
 

St Thomas’ Juniors After School Clubs 

Day Club Start – Finish Dates 

Monday Hockey Monday 4th November - Monday 16th December 2019 

Tuesday Boys Football Tuesday 29th October – Tuesday 17th December 2019 

Tuesday Gymnastics Tuesday 29th October – Tuesday 17th December 2019  

Wednesday Dodgeball Wednesday 30th October – Wednesday 18th December 2019 

Thursday Dance Thursday 31st October – Thursday 19th December 2019 

Friday Cricket Friday 1st November – Friday 20th December 2019  

Friday Girls Football  Friday 1th November – Friday 20th December 2019 
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